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RaceTab 3 by MileSplit      Registered to: David Reinhardt, Chautauqua Striders, 
Inc.

                       2012 Anew 5K Run - 6/9/2012 11:46:21 AM                      

                    Salvation Army/Brooklyn Square, Jamestown, NY                  

5 K Run Male Overall Results
1 Leif Schmidt , 16:56.62
2 Joe Campbell , 17:36.28
3 Adam Rowe , 17:52.75
4 David Gregory , 19:30.98
5 Jacob Hinsdale , 19:42.79
6 Jordan Boland , 19:46.05
7 Jeremy Green , 20:10.34
8 Michael Saff , 20:21.39
9 Michael Vanham , 20:46.10
10 Jarrett Reed , 20:51.98
11 R.G. Witchey JNR. 20:59.37
12 Adam Prentice , 21:15.36
13 Joseph Leone , 21:24.52
14 Todd Bellardo , 21:36.83
15 Matt Elia , 21:45.39
16 Earl Luce , 21:46.97
17 Kevin Saff , 22:06.27
18 Richard Schroeder 22:09.39
19 Brad Johnson , 22:18.67
20 Langworthy Jr Tom 22:22.49
21 Chris Lawson , 22:32.68
22 Mark McGraw , 22:44.49
23 David Dix , 22:47.05
24 Bill Ward , 23:09.35
25 Benjiman Langford 23:18.68
26 Kevin Harvey , 24:29.07
27 Michael Hinsdale 24:46.06
28 Andy Mattison , 24:58.69
29 Peter Gokey , 25:03.17
30 Jerry Holmes , 25:15.46
31 Kevin Pierce , 25:24.25
32 Tommy Muecke , 25:30.47
33 Jason Sample , 25:33.08
34 Hanny Qadri , 25:33.62
35 Patrick Wilson , 25:47.55
36 Hewl Tim , 25:57.94
37 Brandon Maggio , 26:00.61
38 Jeff McCullor , 26:07.74
39 John Samuelson , 26:18.68
40 Ken Armstrong , 26:29.38
41 Matt Panebianco , 27:27.11
42 Jacob Anderson , 27:31.28
43 Todd Cordner , 28:20.26
44 Jonathan White-Smith 28:50.28
45 Kevin Caylor , 28:54.75
46 Dick Mirth , 29:35.95
47 Bryan Mueke , 29:40.21
48 Tim Smeal , 30:19.21
49 Sam Qadri , 30:27.25
50 Eric Anderson , 30:32.61
51 Justin Conti , 31:22.64
52 Gary Peters Jr. , 31:53.16
53 Heather Courtney 31:58.99
54 Dave Barber , 32:00.13
55 Jeffrey Bush , 32:12.84
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56 Jim Gardner , 32:31.06
57 Alan Carlson , 33:01.67
58 Clay McWilliams , 33:51.37
59 Don Watson , 34:39.64
60 Todd Thomas , 35:12.26
61 Steve McClain , 35:27.58
62 CJ Mackie , 35:28.26
63 Alex Kolstee , 35:43.63
64 Dylan Johnson , 36:16.86
65 Trevor Mullard , 36:40.59
66 Kevin Hadley , 38:30.07
67 Dalton Trask , 40:29.58
68 Paul Whitcher , 42:08.50
69 Jeff Bloomquist , 43:14.92
70 Kenneth Marion , 43:40.60
71 Jackson Engdahl , 44:17.10
72 Michael Engdahl , 44:18.00
73 Wayne Hotelling , 44:56.30
74 Patrick McAndrews 45:18.10
75 Beck Anderson , 47:12.60
76 Jeffrey Hopkins , 47:38.23
77 Justin Ross , 47:42.90

14 & UNDER RUN

                         Run   Mixed 5000 Meter Run                          
=============================================================================
    Name                      Group   Age Hometown                       Time
=============================================================================
  1 Matt Elia                 MALE     14 ,                          21:45.39
  2 Michael Hinsdale          MALE     13 ,                          24:46.06
  3 Tommy Muecke              MALE     12 ,                          25:30.47
  4 Hanny Qadri               MALE     12 ,                          25:33.62
  5 Patrick Wilson            MALE     14 ,                          25:47.55
  6 Jacob Anderson            MALE      9 ,                          27:31.28
  7 Jonathan White-Smith      MALE     11 ,                          28:50.28
  8 Jeffrey Bush              MALE     11 ,                          32:12.84
  9 Alex Kolstee              MALE     12 ,                          35:43.63
 10 Dylan Johnson             MALE     10 ,                          36:16.86
 11 Dalton Trask              MALE     14 ,                          40:29.58
 12 Kenneth Marion            MALE     11 ,                          43:40.60
 13 Jackson Engdahl           MALE     10 ,                          44:17.10
 14 Beck Anderson             MALE     10 ,                          47:12.60

15-19 RUN

                         Run   Mixed 5000 Meter Run                          
=============================================================================
    Name                      Group   Age Hometown                       Time
=============================================================================
  1 Jacob Hinsdale            MALE     16 ,                          19:42.79
  2 Jordan Boland             MALE     16 ,                          19:46.05
  3 Michael Saff              MALE     17 ,                          20:21.39
  4 Mark McGraw               MALE     17 ,                          22:44.49

20-29 RUN
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                         Run   Mixed 5000 Meter Run                          
=============================================================================
    Name                      Group   Age Hometown                       Time
=============================================================================
  1 Adam Prentice             MALE     23 ,                          21:15.36
  2 Joseph Leone              MALE     28 ,                          21:24.52
  3 Andy Mattison             MALE     28 ,                          24:58.69
  4 Matt Panebianco           MALE     28 ,                          27:27.11
  5 Justin Conti              MALE     24 ,                          31:22.64
  6 Steve McClain             MALE     29 ,                          35:27.58
  7 CJ Mackie                 MALE     23 ,                          35:28.26
  8 Trevor Mullard            MALE     28 ,                          36:40.59

30-39 RUN

                         Run   Mixed 5000 Meter Run                          
=============================================================================
    Name                      Group   Age Hometown                       Time
=============================================================================
  1 Leif Schmidt              MALE     30 ,                          16:56.62
  2 Adam Rowe                 MALE     31 ,                          17:52.75
  3 Jeremy Green              MALE     33 ,                          20:10.34
  4 Jarrett Reed              MALE     38 ,                          20:51.98
  5 Earl Luce                 MALE     37 ,                          21:46.97
  6 Langworthy Jr Tom         MALE     31 ,                          22:22.49
  7 Chris Lawson              MALE     38 ,                          22:32.68
  8 Benjiman Langford         MALE     32 ,                          23:18.68
  9 Kevin Harvey              MALE     30 ,                          24:29.07
 10 Kevin Pierce              MALE     34 ,                          25:24.25
 11 Jason Sample              MALE     36 ,                          25:33.08
 12 Brandon Maggio            MALE     36 ,                          26:00.61
 13 Jeff McCullor             MALE     31 ,                          26:07.74
 14 Ken Armstrong             MALE     39 ,                          26:29.38
 15 Todd Cordner              MALE     38 ,                          28:20.26
 16 Kevin Caylor              MALE     34 ,                          28:54.75
 17 Bryan Mueke               MALE     39 ,                          29:40.21
 18 Tim Smeal                 MALE     33 ,                          30:19.21
 19 Dave Barber               MALE     33 ,                          32:00.13
 20 Todd Thomas               MALE     37 ,                          35:12.26

40-49 RUN

                         Run   Mixed 5000 Meter Run                          
=============================================================================
    Name                      Group   Age Hometown                       Time
=============================================================================
  1 David Gregory             MALE     45 ,                          19:30.98
  2 Michael Vanham            MALE     41 ,                          20:46.10
  3 Todd Bellardo             MALE     45 ,                          21:36.83
  4 Kevin Saff                MALE     46 ,                          22:06.27
  5 Richard Schroeder         MALE     44 ,                          22:09.39
  6 Brad Johnson              MALE     42 ,                          22:18.67
  7 David Dix                 MALE     46 ,                          22:47.05
  8 Peter Gokey               MALE     43 ,                          25:03.17
  9 Sam Qadri                 MALE     46 ,                          30:27.25
 10 Eric Anderson             MALE     43 ,                          30:32.61
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 11 Gary Peters Jr.           MALE     42 ,                          31:53.16
 12 Heather Courtney          MALE     42 ,                          31:58.99
 13 Clay McWilliams           MALE     41 ,                          33:51.37
 14 Kevin Hadley              MALE     40 ,                          38:30.07
 15 Michael Engdahl           MALE     43 ,                          44:18.00

50-59 RUN

                         Run   Mixed 5000 Meter Run                          
=============================================================================
    Name                      Group   Age Hometown                       Time
=============================================================================
  1 Joe Campbell              MALE     55 ,                          17:36.28
  2 R.G. Witchey JNR.         MALE     54 ,                          20:59.37
  3 Bill Ward                 MALE     55 ,                          23:09.35
  4 Hewl Tim                  MALE     50 ,                          25:57.94

60 & OVER RUN

                         Run   Mixed 5000 Meter Run                          
=============================================================================
    Name                      Group   Age Hometown                       Time
=============================================================================
  1 Jerry Holmes              MALE     65 ,                          25:15.46
  2 John Samuelson            MALE     65 ,                          26:18.68
  3 Dick Mirth                MALE     75 ,                          29:35.95
  4 Jim Gardner               MALE     60 ,                          32:31.06
  5 Wayne Hotelling           MALE     74 ,                          44:56.30

14 & UNDER WALK

15-19 WALK

20-29 WALK

                         Run   Mixed 5000 Meter Run                          
=============================================================================
    Name                      Group   Age Hometown                       Time
=============================================================================
  1 Don Watson                MALE     27 ,                          34:39.64
  2 Patrick McAndrews         MALE     23 ,                          45:18.10
  3 Justin Ross               MALE     26 ,                          47:42.90

30-39 WALK

Page 4



2012 Anew 5K Run Male Results.txt

40-49 WALK

                         Run   Mixed 5000 Meter Run                          
=============================================================================
    Name                      Group   Age Hometown                       Time
=============================================================================
  1 Jeffrey Hopkins           MALE     40 ,                          47:38.23

50-59 WALK

60 & OLDER WALK

                         Run   Mixed 5000 Meter Run                          
=============================================================================
    Name                      Group   Age Hometown                       Time
=============================================================================
  1 Alan Carlson              MALE     60 ,                          33:01.67
  2 Paul Whitcher             MALE     63 ,                          42:08.50
  3 Jeff Bloomquist           MALE     64 ,                          43:14.92
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